1°E1®) Western Line

Friday 28 to Sunday 30 June 2024

Rail buses replace trains between Waitemata (Britomart) and Swanson

Towards Waitemata (Britomart) City Centre

STATION Swanson Ranui Sturges Rd Henderson Sunnyvale Glen Eden FruFi:;ale New Lynn Avondale Mt Albert Baldwin Ave Morningside Kingsland Grafton Newmarket Parnell (V;?iittgm:rtg
Swanson @ 713 Swanson Rd cion B 000 190 cton £
Stop 5975 713 42 Ranui 57 H (cj)p 36 W ptpC t 75 A st N oﬁ 18 911 New 25 641 New 437 New  Khyber Pass/ Stop E Parnell 55 Customs St
R— . - . RAIL Swanson Rd  Station Rd  Swanson Rd | ten Erson Seymour Rd estoas St rai/vsaog | tewhynn Jude St North Rd  Wairere Ave  North Rd North Rd  Mountain Rd  Newmarket Shops East
anul 42 Ranui Station Rd BUSSTOP  stop5975  Stop1628  Stop5881 '¢o 0" Stop 1630 op nterchange o, 1534 Stop 8233  Stop 8867  Stop 8217  Stop 8211  Stop 7176  Stop 7401  Stop 7187  Stop 7019
Stop 1628 top 5860 Stop 5429 Stop 5914
Sturges Rd §t7 S\évgaqsoﬂ Rd RBW 05:21 05:26 05:32 05:37 05:43 05:50 05:57 06:03 06:09 06:13 06:17 06:21 06:23 06:34 06:40 06:47 06:54
op RBW 05:41 05:46 05:52 05:57 06:03 06:10 06:17 06:23 06:29 06:33 06:37 06:41 06:43 06:54 07:00 07:07 07:14
Henderson @ 310D 3 ienderson Interchange RBW  06:01 0606 06:12 06:17 06:23  06:30  06:37  06:43  06:49  06:53  06:57  07:01  07:03  07:14  07:20  07:27  07:34
Sunnyvale 36 Seymour Rd RBW 06:21 06:26 06:32 06:37 06:43 06:50 06:57 07:03 07:09 07:13 07:17 07:21 07:23 07:34 07:40 07:47 07:54
Stop 1630 RBW 06:41 06:46 06:52 06:57 07:03 07:10 07:17 07:23 07:29 07:33 07:37 07:41 07:43 07:54 08:00 08:07 08:14
Glen Eden Opp 190 West Coast Rd Then at the following minutes past each hour
Stop 5429 RBW :01 :06 12 17 :23 :30 :37 43 :49 :53 :57 :01 :03 14 :20 :27 :34
Fruitvale Rd 75 Arawa St RBW 21 26 :32 :37 43 :50 :57 :03 :09 13 17 :21 :23 34 :40 :47 :54
Stop 1609 RBW 41 :46 :52 :57 03 10 117 :23 129 :33 37 41 :43 :54 00 07 14
New Lynn Stop E New Lynn Interchange -
Stop 5914 Until
Avondale 18 Jude St RBW 18:01 18:06 18:12 18:17 18:23 18:30 18:37 18:43 18:49 18:53 18:57 19:01 19:03 19:14 19:20 19:27 19:34
Stop 1534 RBW 18:21 18:26 18:32 18:37 18:43 18:50 18:57 19:03 19:09 19:13 19:17 19:21 19:23 19:34 19:40 19:47 19:54
Mt Albert 911 New North Rd RBW 18:41 18:46 18:52 18:57 19:03 19:10 19:17 19:23 19:29 19:33 19:37 19:41 19:43 19:54 20:00 20:07 20:14
Stop 8233 RBW 19:01 19:06 19:12 19:17 19:23 19:30 19:37 19:43 19:49 19:53 19:57 20:01 20:03 20:14 20:20 20:27 20:34
Baldwin Ave 25 Wairere Ave RBW 19:21 19:26 19:32 19:37 19:43 19:50 19:57 20:03 20:09 20:13 20:17 20:21 20:23 20:34 20:40 20:47 20:54
] ] Stop 8867 RBW 19:41 19:46 19:52 19:57 20:03 20:10 20:17 20:23 20:29 20:33 20:37 20:41 20:43 20:54 21:00 21:07 21:14
Morningside Sﬁ)}o 'g‘zel\/; North Rd RBW 20:11 20:16 20:22 20:27 20:33 20:40 20:47 20:53 20:59 21:03 21:07 21:11 21:13 21:24 21:30 21:37 21:44
Ki land RBW 20:41 20:46 20:52 20:57 21:03 21:10 21:17 21:23 21:29 21:33 21:37 21:41 21:43 21:54 22:00 22:07 22:14
ingsian gt307p ,;261% North Rd RBW 21:11 21:16 21:22 21:27 21:33 21:40 21:47 21:53 21:59 22:03 22:07 22:11 22:13 22:24 22:30 22:37 22:44
Station closed RBW 21:41 21:46 21:52 21:57 22:03 22:10 22:17 22:23 22:29 22:33 22:37 22:41 22:43 22:54 23:00 23:07 23:14
RBW 22:11 22:16 22:22 22:27 22:33 22:40 22:47 22:53 22:59 23:03 23:07 23:11 23:13 23:24 23:30 23:37 23:44
Grafton Khyber Pass/Mountain Rd Trips below operate Saturday only
Stop 7176 RBW 22:41 22:46 22:52 22:57 23:03 23:10 23:17 23:23 23:29 23:33 23:37 23:41 23:43 23:54 00:00 00:07 00:14
Newmarket @ gttOD7EONlewmarket RBW 23:11 23:16 23:22 23:27 23:33 23:40 23:47 23:53 23:59 00:03 00:07 00:11 00:13 00:24 00:30 00:37 00:44
I P RBW 23:41 23:46 23:52 23:57 00:03 00:10 00:17 00:23 00:29 00:33 00:37 00:41 00:43 00:54 01:00 01:07 01:14
Parne G RBW  00:11  00:16  00:22  00:27  00:33  00:40  00:47  00:53  00:59  01:03  01:07 0L:11  0L:13  01:24 0130  0L:37  01:44
Waitemats 55 Customs St East RBW 00:41 00:46 00:52 00:57 01:03 01:10 01:17 01:23 01:29 01:33 01:37 01:41 01:43 01:54 02:00 02:07 02:14
(Britomart) Stop 7019 RBW 01:11 01:16 01:22 01:27 01:33 01:40 01:47 01:53 01:59 02:03 02:07 02:11 02:13 02:24 02:30 02:37 02:44
RBW = Rail Bus Western Line
STATION (\g?iitt:m:rtg Parnell Newmarket  Grafton Kingsland Morningside Baﬂ,"e"i" Mt Albert Avondale New Lynn Fruitvale Rd Glen Eden Sunnyvale Henderson Sturges Rd Ranui Swanson
Waltemata @ Outside H&M Outside H&M Parnell Stop E Khyber Pass/ 434 New 626 New 32 986 New 31 Jude S NStoi D 78 A S 192 West Opp 36 H Stgp A 66 Opp 40 Ranui 716
(Brltomart) Stop 7005 RAIL gttSI ;\005 Shops Newmarket Mountain Rd North Rd North Rd Wairere Ave North Rd St U1§4; | tewhynn St ra:\L/\éaMt Coast Rd Seymour Rd | ten ﬁrson Swanson Rd  Station Rd  Swanson Rd
BUS STOP op Stop 7188  Stop 7401  Stop 7175  Stop 8210  Stop 8216  Stop 8872  Stop 8232 op nerchange — Stop Stop 5458  Stop 1632 .o caN9€  gton5424  Stop 1617  Stop 5975
ParneII Parnell ShOpS Stop 5912 Stop 5841
Stop 7188 RBW 05:23 05:30 05:37 05:41 05:54 05:56 06:00 06:04 06:08 06:14 06:20 06:27 06:34 06:40 06:45 06:51 06:56
Newmarket @ gttop7EONlewmarket RBW 05:43 05:50 05:57 06:01 06:14 06:16 06:20 06:24 06:28 06:34 06:40 06:47 06:54 07:00 07:05 07:11 07:16
°op | RBW 06:03 06:10 06:17 06:21 06:34 06:36 06:40 06:44 06:48 06:54 07:00 07:07 07:14 07:20 07:25 07:31 07:36
Grafton gr;;lébflrgass/l\/lountaln Rd RBW 06:23 06:30 06:37 06:41 06:54 06:56 07:00 07:04 07:08 07:14 07:20 07:27 07:34 07:40 07:45 07:51 07:56
, RBW 06:43 06:50 06:57 07:01 07:14 07:16 07:20 07:24 07:28 07:34 07:40 07:47 07:54 08:00 08:05 08:11 08:16
Station closed . .
Then at the following minutes past each hour
Kingsland 434 New North Rd RBW :03 :10 17 21 :34 :36 40 144 148 :54 :00 :07 :14 :20 25 :31 :36
Stop 8210 RBW 23 :30 :37 41 :54 :56 :00 :04 :08 114 :20 27 :34 140 145 51 :56
Morningside 626 New North Rd RBW 43 :50 :57 :01 14 :16 :20 124 :28 :34 :40 47 :54 :00 :05 11 :16
Stop 8216 Until
Baldwin Ave 32 Wairere Ave RBW 18:03 18:10 18:17 18:21 18:34 18:36 18:40 18:44 18:48 18:54 19:00 19:07 19:14 19:20 19:25 19:31 19:36
Stop 8872 RBW 18:23 18:30 18:37 18:41 18:54 18:56 19:00 19:04 19:08 19:14 19:20 19:27 19:34 19:40 19:45 19:51 19:56
Mt Albert 23)6 ’;lzeglg North Rd RBW 18:43 18:50 18:57 19:01 19:14 19:16 19:20 19:24 19:28 19:34 19:40 19:47 19:54 20:00 20:05 20:11 20:16
P RBW 19:03 19:10 19:17 19:21 19:34 19:36 19:40 19:44 19:48 19:54 20:00 20:07 20:14 20:20 20:25 20:31 20:36
Avondale et RBW  19:23  19:30  19:37  19:41  19:54  19:56  20:00  20:04  20:08  20:14  20:20  20:27  20:34  20:40  20:45  20:51  20:56
N L @ Stop D New Lvnn Interchange RBW 19:43 19:50 19:57 20:01 20:14 20:16 20:20 20:24 20:28 20:34 20:40 20:47 20:54 21:00 21:05 21:11 21:16
ew Lynn storsonn J RBW  20:03  20:10  20:17  20:21  20:34  20:36  20:40  20:44 2048  20:54  21:00 21:07 21:14  21:20  21:25  21:31  21:36
p
Fruitvale Rd 78 Arawa St RBW 20:23 20:30 20:37 20:41 20:54 20:56 21:00 21:04 21:08 21:14 21:20 21:27 21:34 21:40 21:45 21:51 21:56
Stop 1634 : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :
RBW 20:53 21:00 21:07 21:11 21:24 21:26 21:30 21:34 21:38 21:44 21:50 21:57 22:04 22:10 22:15 22:21 22:26
192 West Coast Rd RBW 21:23 21:30 21:37 21:41 21:54 21:56 22:00 22:04 22:08 22:14 22:20 22:27 22:34 22:40 22:45 22:51 22:56
Glen Eden
Stop 5458 RBW 21:53 22:00 22:07 22:11 22:24 22:26 22:30 22:34 22:38 22:44 22:50 22:57 23:04 23:10 23:15 23:21 23:26
Sunnyvale Opp 36 Seymour Rd RBW 22:23 22:30 22:37 22:41 22:54 22:56 23:00 23:04 23:08 23:14 23:20 23:27 23:34 23:40 23:45 23:51 23:56
Stop 1632 RBW  22:53  23:00 23:07 23:11 23224  23:26  23:30  23:34  23:38  23:44 2350 23:57  00:04 00:10 00:15 00:21  00:26
Henderson @ gttgfséﬂeﬂdemo” Interchange Trips below operate Saturday only
RBW 23:23 23:30 23:37 23:41 23:54 23:56 00:00 00:04 00:08 00:14 00:20 00:27 00:34 00:40 00:45 00:51 00:56
Sturges Rd S on Ra RBW  23:53  00:00 00:07 00:11  00:24  00:26  00:30  00:34  00:38  00:44  00:50  00:57 01:04 01:10 01:15 01:21  01:26
_ - . RBW 00:23 00:30 00:37 00:41 00:54 00:56 01:00 01:04 01:08 01:14 01:20 01:27 01:34 01:40 01:45 01:51 01:56
Ranui Opp 40 Ranui Station Rd
Stop 1617 RBW 00:53 01:00 01:07 01:11 01:24 01:26 01:30 01:34 01:38 01:44 01:50 01:57 02:04 02:10 02:15 02:21 02:26
Swanson @ 716 Swanson Rd RBW 01:23 01:30 01:37 01:41 01:54 01:56 02:00 02:04 02:08 02:14 02:20 02:27 02:34 02:40 02:45 02:51 02:56
Stop 5975 RBW = Rail Bus Western Line
» Customers paying in cash must purchase train tickets at a train station before boarding rail buses.
+ Some rail buses cannot accommodate mobility scooters, bicycles, o larger personal iterms. vl [osiviehiino Y Wvicouei sl SO 53 © 4 R R
* Please make yourself visible to the bus driver and signal the driver to stop. replaces Train serkice detween aorfgtylr?g?ra?nigéawhigﬁtifns il C‘;\I’?nigpcf;]%crfgyeosuaf g by M 21 ::::xZ‘::::':ZS':;UM T
« AT HOP customers must tag-on when boarding a train or rail bus and tag-off when leaving the station or bus. et Walk pone o SCheOl“'ed' ) fy ds‘iStt'_”at'O”Z N 910 23 g5 oo onditon orcther unplnned creurstanes. I
« Your AT HOP fare for combined bus and train trips will be calculated based on the start and end of your journey. V\?au:fmglggces: uV:::ny short TLae:ges:;r\:giIrs‘(i)noﬁs;?tlhneg Thie syiqlt?; nclicates  location 8 Spators roserve he et 6 change services @?&J@?
The journey can use up to five bus or train trips within four hours, with a maximum transfer time of 30 minutes between each trip. g:gtt?grcni ?g:vgiinsttig‘ferent section of the Train line which to connect to other bus and 20 5 6 5 16 [ofice A travel is subject to tfie respective Operators
ps. g;ellnBOL}s%Eesreart\ll?cgeZ\j::’I\églee train services. 19 18 17 recommended you contact Auckland Transport.

« Terms of use of AT HOP cards are available at AT.govt.nz/ATHOP.

Re-plan your journey on the AT Mobile app or AT website
Scan the code or call us on 09 366 6400




